Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG • Witzlebenstraße 7 • 45472 Mülheim/Ruhr • Germany • Tel. +49 (0) 208/4952-0 • Fax +49 (0) 208/4952-264 • more@turck.com • www.turck.com 189 /0408
 Multiturn Type 9080 CANopen/DeviceNet™
Your benefit
• �Only 60 mm clearance needed
• Patented integrative technology
• Very easy mounting of the hollow shaft
version. The encoder is mounted directly
on the drive shaft without coupling. This

Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG • Witzlebenstraße 7 • 45472 Mülheim/Ruhr • Germany • Tel. +49 (0) 208/4952-0 • Fax +49 (0) 208/4952-264 • more@turck.com • www.turck.com194 /0408
Multiturn Type 9080 CANopen/DeviceNet™
Order code: T8.9080.XX XX.X001
Type
Flange
	 1 = without mounting aid
	 2 = with short spring device
	 3 = with long spring device
	 4 = with mounting flange
	 5 = with tether arm
Shaft/Hollow shaft
	 1 = Hollow shaft ø 12 mm
	 2 = Hollow shaft ø 15 mm
	 3 = Hollow shaft ø 20 mm
	 4 = Hollow shaft ø 24 mm
	 5 = Hollow shaft ø 28 mm
	 6 = Hollow shaft ø 5/8"
	 7 = Hollow shaft ø 1"
	 8 = Shaft ø 12 x 30 mm
	 9 = Hollow shaft ø 16 mm
Interface and supply voltage
		  1 = DeviceNet™ 10 ... 30 V DC
		  2 = CANopen 10 ... 30 V  DC
Field bus profile
	 1001 = 	 DeviceNet™
	 2001 = 	 CANopen Encoder
			   Profile DSP 406
Type of connection